
LOT 4 INDIANWOOD UNIT 2.

424-666, 817-1918, 859-438, PB 1

BRANHAM LORI SHEA AKA LORI SHEA MUSSER
278 SE MOHAWK WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

16-4S-17-08382-174
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GRANTOR:
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1535/1874 3/17/2025 PB U I 18 0
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GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (MUSSE

SPAETH KELLI VON
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11693 SFR 235 09/26/1996

2025HX Base Yr

278 SE MOHAWK WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,910 113.7810 127.43 243,391 1997 1997 0 0 0 29.40 70.60

1 SINGLE FAM  50% - 2025 Heated Area: 1614

BAS 1,614 100 1,614 145,204

FGR 448 55 246 22,132

FOP 38 30 11 990

FOP 96 30 29 2,609

PTO 209 5 10 899

2,405 1,910 171,834

BAS= W7 PTO= N11 W19 S11 E19$ W8 FOP= /W3/ W8 S4 E8  R3 U4 $
D4 L3  W36 S28 E11 FOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E43 N6 FGR= E22 N22
W22 S5 E4 S9 W4 S8$ N8E4 N9 W4 N9$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 419.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1998 1998 3 100 629

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 400

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 50 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

1,629

1 0100 C SFR 50 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


